1. Pannonia Gravel

Tour A 40km/600 hm

Results by Gender 27.10.2024
Rk  No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace
Female
1 210 WILHELM Annemarie AUT Bad Erlach LAC Unlimited W35-44 | 1 01:29:29.80 25.74 km/h
2 200 ZEHETNER Theresa AUT Vienna EBCC W19-34 |1 01:37:55.19  +08:25.39 23.53 km/h
3 171 WELLEMS Johanna AUT Vienna Radsport Union Maria Enzersdorf W35-44 | 2 01:38:05.33  +08:35.52 23.49 km/h
4 214 GREIPEL Sabine AUT Stegersbach MSC Rogner Bad Blumau W55-64 | 1 01:42:41.09  +13:11.28 22.44 km/h
5 184 WURM Michaela AUT Baden Tri Runners Baden W45-54 | 1 01:47:05.11  +17:35.30 21.52 km/h
6 48 NITTNAUS Rafaela AUT Gols W19-34 | 2 01:47:12.86  +17:43.05 21.49 km/h
7 131 HOEGLER Esther AUT Wien team hudri wudri W55-64 | 2 01:47:19.21  +17:49.41 21.47 km/h
8 161 REITZINGER Maria AUT Wien W35-44 | 3 01:49:24.87  +19:55.06 21.06 km/h
9 224 HAGER Andrea AUT Wien RC Praterstern / Starbike W45-54 | 2 01:53:36.12  +24:06.31 20.28 km/h
10 255 DOELEMAN Ruby AUT Wien BBUC Racing Dream W19-34 | 3 01:54:25.62  +24:55.82 20.14 km/h
11 205 STOGERER Monika AUT Wien W19-34 | 4 01:54:26.87 +24:57.07 20.13 km/h
12 168 MOGERITSCH Barbara AUT Gramatneusied| W35-44 | 4 01:54:27.12  +24:57.31 20.13 km/h
13 69 DOGL Heidi AUT Dreistetten Radsportclub RSC Bobhys Sport (BAC) W45-54 | 3 01:56:21.13  +26:51.32  19.8 km/h
14 188 TERZIC lidiko AUT Gerasdorf Bei Wien Team MilliSports W35-44 | 5 02:05:43.27  +36:13.46 18.33 km/h
15 193 RITTER Waltraud AUT Seebenstein ATSV Tri Ternitz WuU65 | 1 02:06:02.01  +36:32.21 18.28 km/h
16 192 TURNER Nora AUT Wien Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division W19-34 | 5 02:07:29.66  +37:59.85 18.07 km/h
17 243 LEURER Julia AUT Wallern W19-34 | 6 02:09:43.16  +40:13.36 17.76 km/h
18 82 KLOTZNER Renate AUT Wien Triteam ReNo W55-64 | 3 02:21:01.69  +51:31.89 16.34 km/h
19 250 SCHWERDTNER Ingrid AUT Sommerein Tri Runners Baden W55-64 | 4 02:24:10.96  +54:41.16 15.98 km/h
20 197 FUCHS Julia AUT Wien Nesterval W45-54 | 4 02:42:26.36 +01:12:56.55 14.18 km/h
21 155 POGUNTKE Cordula AUT Graz Team foia W55-64 | 5 02:46:21.01 +01:16:51.21 13.85 km/h
207 FEITSCHER Sylvia SVK Maria Ellend W45-54 DNS
221 WILD Barbara AUT Wien W45-54 DNS
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Rk

No

Male

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46

132
209
201
262
162
212
9
202
96
204
242
208
225
187
145
183
154
247
152
231
157
239
235
248
223
261
180
218
144
177
203
12
159
167
199
257
244
64
160
62
169
222
217
164
179
147

Name

KNODLSTORFER Florian
WEISSENBOCK Daniel
SPECKL Gerhard
BAKK Matthias
REITER Gerald
BURANSKY Mario
SCHNEIDER Felix
BUCHTIK Jaroslav
STEGBAUER Alexander
MOZETH Martin
TRAXLER Thomas
RUPP Daniel

FELTEN Daniel
KREUZER Mario
KAHLER Clemens
JERSON Karl

MAYR Michael
TUSCHETSCHLAGER Pascal
MERTZ Clemens
LIQUORI Alessio
WALLACE Kenneth
FERSTL Moritz
MACHACZEK Kurt
SAILER Benjamin
HAGER Jurgen
FALLER Bernd
LEITNER Stefan

OTT Thomas

LEY Patrick

TULLA Daniel
TAHOTNY Jozef
KOZMA Dominik
KAINZ Lukas

KRENN Johannes
BAHR Klaus
GAMPERL Horst
VINCZENCZ Georg
HIRMKE Ralf
MOGERITSCH Gregor
NEUMANN Lucas
LECHNER Christian
ANDREOLI Lorenzo
KALTENBRUNNER Michael
KOBER Christoph
SCHERZ Markus

KUBIS Josef

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

ITA
GBR
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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City

Weiden Am See

Bad Erlach

Rohrau

Wien

Mannersdorf Ad. Rabnitz
Bratislava

Maria Enzersdorf
Sladkovicovo
Sudstadt

Kirchberg Am Wechsel
Altenberg Bei Linz
Médling

Wien, 02. Bezirk, Leopoldstadt
Alland

Sommerein

Stoob

Graz

Kammern Im Liesingtal
Leobersdorf

Wien

Klosterneuburg

Wien

Wiener Neudorf

St. Michael

Wien

Tulln

Breitenfurt
Oberwaltersdorf
Neusiedl Am See
Mutters

Sladkovicovo

Baden

Gols

Kdnigstetten
Kottingbrunn
Krumbach

Wallern Im Burgenland
Ainring
Gramatneusied|

Wien

Enzesfeld

Wien
GroR-Schweinbarth
Enzesfeld-Lindabrunn
Gloggnitz

Wien

Club

HILL Racingteam

SUSV Feistritz

HILL Racingteam

Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division
Schaltwerk Lockenhaus

CK Kralov?an

RadsportUnion Maria Enzersdorf
PIERRE BAGUETTE team
RC Médling

Arbo Sparkasse Neunkirchen
Bike Union Altenberg

Cycle Factory Racing

Mountainbiker.At
Naturfreunde BL

Schaltwerk Lockenhaus

Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division

Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division

ARBO RC Maodling
Radteam Leoben
RC Praterstern / Starbike

Lanterne Rouge - SCC Malina

Laterne Rouge SCC Malina
CdD

PIERRE BAGUETTE team
HILL Racingteam

RTG

Cycle Team Tulln
sparkasse neunkirchen
MTB Club Krumbach
Team Seewinkel

Radsportfreunde BGL

Arbd Sparkasse Neunkirchen

TriTeam Marchfeld
ausdauerwerkstatt.com
MPT

RC Schnecke

Cat | Rk

M35-44 | 1
M35-44 | 2
M35-44 | 3
M19-34 | 1
M45-54 | 1
M35-44 | 4
M35-44 | 5
M55-64 | 1
M45-54 | 2
M55-64 | 2
M45-54 | 3
M35-44 | 6
M35-44 | 7
M45-54 | 4
M45-54 | 5
MU65 | 1
M19-34 | 2
M19-34 | 3
M35-44 | 8
M45-54 | 6
M35-44 | 9
M19-34 | 4
M45-54 | 7
M19-34 | 5
M45-54 | 8
M35-44 | 10
M45-54 | 9
M45-54 | 10
M35-44 | 11
M35-44 | 12
MUB5 | 2
M19-34 | 6
M19-34 | 7
M55-64 | 3
M55-64 | 4
M55-64 | 5
M55-64 | 6
M55-64 | 7
M35-44 | 13
M19-34 | 8
M55-64 | 8
M19-34 | 9
M35-44 | 14
M45-54 | 11
M45-54 | 12
MU65 | 3
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Time

01:18:57.28
01:21:51.04
01:23:07.79
01:23:19.78
01:23:20.28
01:24:28.54
01:24:33.04
01:26:00.05
01:27:04.30
01:28:09.30
01:28:16.31
01:28:16.55
01:31:48.06
01:32:06.31
01:32:13.81
01:32:23.56
01:32:45.32
01:32:59.06
01:33:52.18
01:34:15.31
01:35:03.32
01:35:32.82
01:35:33.83
01:35:35.07
01:35:40.33
01:35:50.07
01:36:01.57
01:37:18.08
01:37:57.32
01:37:57.58
01:38:02.08
01:38:32.83
01:38:50.44
01:39:17.83
01:39:24.83
01:40:09.58
01:40:55.83
01:41:00.83
01:41:14.70
01:41:22.84
01:41:30.84
01:42:22.84
01:42:41.09
01:42:41.59
01:42:42.59
01:42:50.59

27.10.2024

Diff

+02:53.76
+04:10.51
+04:22.50
+04:23.00
+05:31.26
+05:35.76
+07:02.77
+08:07.02
+09:12.02
+09:19.03
+09:19.27
+12:50.78
+13:09.03
+13:16.53
+13:26.28
+13:48.04
+14:01.78
+14:54.90
+15:18.03
+16:06.04
+16:35.54
+16:36.55
+16:37.79
+16:43.05
+16:52.79
+17:04.29
+18:20.80
+19:00.04
+19:00.30
+19:04.80
+19:35.55
+19:53.16
+20:20.55
+20:27.55
+21:12.30
+21:58.55
+22:03.55
+22:17.42
+22:25.56
+22:33.56
+23:25.56
+23:43.81
+23:44.31
+23:45.31
+23:53.31

Pace

29.18 km/h
28.15 km/h
27.72 km/h
27.65 km/h
27.65 km/h
27.27 km/h
27.25 km/h
26.79 km/h
26.46 km/h
26.14 km/h
26.1 km/h
26.1 km/h
25.1 km/h
25.01 km/h
24.98 km/h
24.94 km/h
24.84 km/h
24.78 km/h
24.54 km/h
24.44 km/h
24.24 km/h
24.11 km/h
24.11 km/h
24.1 km/h
24.08 km/h
24.04 km/h
23.99 km/h
23.68 km/h
23.52 km/h
23.52 km/h
23.5 km/h
23.38 km/h
23.31 km/h
23.2 km/h
23.18 km/h
23 km/h
22.83 km/h
22.81 km/h
22.76 km/h
22.73 km/h
22.7 km/h
22.5 km/h
22.44 km/h
22.44 km/h
22.43 km/h
22.4 km/h
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1. Pannonia Gravel

Tour A 40km/600 hm

Results by Gender 27.10.2024
Rk  No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace
47 186 DIVIS Markus AUT Mannersdorf Am Leithagebirge M45-54 | 13 01:43:33.10  +24:35.82 22.25 km/h
48 94 MAYRBERGER Maximilan AUT Neusiedl Am See MU19 | 1 01:43:44.96  +24:47.68 22.21 km/h
49 31 RUPITSCH Julius AUT Villach Woérthersee Gravel Race M35-44 | 15 01:43:45.09  +24:47.81 22.21 km/h
50 236 HARING Thomas AUT Purkersdorf M45-54 | 14 01:44:01.60 +25:04.32 22.15km/h
51 220 DENK Manuel AUT Berg LTC Seewinkel M35-44 | 16 01:44:32.71  +25:35.43 22.04 km/h
52 156 ZINTERL Thomas AUT Graz Team foia M55-64 | 9 01:45:06.34  +26:09.06 21.92 km/h
53 216 WEISSENBOCK Patrick AUT Feistritz Am Wechsel SUSV Sparkasse Feistritz/Wechsel M19-34 | 10 01:45:51.86  +26:54.58 21.76 km/h
54 140 FISCHBACH Christian AUT Podersdorf M35-44 | 17 01:45:52.85 +26:55.57 21.76 km/h
55 251 TRAUSZMUTH Markus AUT Zurndorf LTC Seewinkel M35-44 | 18 01:46:20.60 +27:23.32 21.67 km/h
56 191 SOYKA Dietmar AUT Otterthal SU Trattenbach M45-54 | 15 01:46:23.85 +27:26.57 21.65 km/h
57 150 SCHUSTER Patrik AUT Wien Fixi Racing M45-54 | 16 01:46:40.35  +27:43.07 21.6 km/h
58 137 WENDELIN Gerald AUT Gols M45-54 | 17 01:46:54.35  +27:57.07 21.55 km/h
59 139 ANETER Kevin AUT Wien M19-34 | 11 01:46:56.85  +27:59.57 21.54 km/h
60 55 PINTAR Sebastian AUT Murau Kettenblattla Murau M35-44 | 19 01:47:11.85 +28:14.57 21.49 km/h
61 8 MIJATOVIC Mladen AUT Vésendorf M35-44 | 20 01:47:27.11  +28:29.83 21.44 km/h
62 61 ADDIE Leon GBR Wien Team Velos Racing M35-44 | 21 01:47:35.10  +28:37.82 21.42 km/h
63 102 STOFFL Roland AUT Wien M45-54 | 18 01:47:54.61  +28:57.33 21.35 km/h
64 178 PRATTER Jurgen AUT Payerbach M45-54 | 19 01:47:55.35  +28:58.07 21.35 km/h
65 153 POZIELLO Gennaro ITA Bratislava Giugliano in Campania M35-44 | 22 01:48:15.60 +29:18.32 21.28 km/h
66 135 KASA Florian AUT Maria Enzersdorf RadsportUnion Maria Enzersdorf M35-44 | 23 01:49:17.36  +30:20.08 21.08 km/h
67 113 KASPERKOVITZ Georg AUT Hornstein M55-64 | 10 01:49:56.36  +30:59.08 20.96 km/h
68 54 ARMBRUSTER Gregor AUT Médling RadsportUnion Maria Enzersdorf M19-34 | 12 01:50:13.86  +31:16.58  20.9 km/h
69 263 STEPAN Roman AUT Mannersdorf M45-54 | 20 01:51:02.87 +32:05.59 20.75 km/h
70 189 KOBELRAUSCH Markus AUT Wien RTG M19-34 | 13 01:51:04.61  +32:07.33 20.74 km/h
71 163 STEINER Franz AUT Strasswalchen Radsport Stanger Kitzbiihel MUB5 | 4 01:51:24.36  +32:27.08 20.68 km/h
72 176 ZUSCHNIG Martin AUT Parndorf Waldorf Pannonia M19-34 | 14 01:51:37.61  +32:40.33 20.64 km/h
73 215 STRACK Christoph AUT Wiener Neudorf ARBO RC Madling M45-54 | 21 01:51:54.36  +32:57.08 20.59 km/h
74 165 AIGNER Martin AUT Breitenbrunn Scuderia 1921 M45-54 | 22 01:52:55.48  +33:58.20  20.4 km/h
75 245 POPPELLER Elmar AUT Bruckneudorf M55-64 | 11 01:53:34.37  +34:37.09 20.29 km/h
76 219 LAPOSA Tibor HUN Gy?r Raba ETO MU65 | 5 01:54:26.39  +35:29.11 20.13 km/h
77 149 BRUNY Franz AUT Peigarten M45-54 | 23 01:55:51.88  +36:54.60 19.89 km/h
78 173 SCHLOGL Stefan AUT Wien Tri Team Péttsching M19-34 | 15 01:56:00.62  +37:03.34 19.86 km/h
79 23 MATHOI Stefan AUT Wien M45-54 | 24 01:58:19.88  +39:22.60 19.47 km/h
80 136 THORSTENSEN Erik AUT Langenlois M35-44 | 24 01:59:04.13  +40:06.85 19.35 km/h
81 151 JURENICH Bernd AUT Jois M45-54 | 25 02:00:02.64  +41:05.36 19.19 km/h
82 142 HACKL Florian AUT Wien VCC M19-34 | 16 02:00:38.64 +41:41.36 19.1 km/h
83 134 DANIEL Horst AUT Halbturn LTC Seewinkel M35-44 | 25 02:00:51.25  +41:53.97 19.06 km/h
84 211 WAZLAVEK Karl AUT Langenzersdorf SU Bikestore.cc Team M55-64 | 12 02:01:01.64  +42:04.36 19.04 km/h
85 174 LODJN Glnther AUT Waidmannsfeld Sportunion Kaumberg M55-64 | 13 02:01:03.14  +42:05.86 19.03 km/h
86 228 KUCHER Stefan AUT Wien M45-54 | 26 02:01:13.76  +42:16.48 19.01 km/h
87 141 STELLA Raphael AUT Wien M19-34 | 17 02:01:30.50 +42:33.22 18.96 km/h
88 172 TEUSCHITZ Peter AUT Neusiedl Am See M55-64 | 14 02:01:36.14  +42:38.86 18.95 km/h
89 253 WEISZ Helfried AUT Podersdorf MU65 | 6 02:01:41.39 +42:44.11 18.93 km/h
90 230 FUGER Manfred AUT Maria Anzbach RC Neulengbach M45-54 | 27 02:07:07.93  +48:10.65 18.12 km/h
91 264 BENCIC Wolfgang AUT Donnerskirchen ASC Donnerskirchen M55-64 | 15 02:07:17.16  +48:19.88  18.1 km/h
92 198 ZECHMEISTER Manfred AUT Breitenbrunn M55-64 | 16 02:07:28.16  +48:30.88 18.07 km/h
93 252 TOIFL Vinzenz AUT Eisenstadt M55-64 | 17 02:07:28.51  +48:31.23 18.07 km/h
94 260 KNOLL Michael AUT Wien M35-44 | 26 02:07:33.41  +48:36.13 18.06 km/h
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1. Pannonia Gravel

Tour A 40km/600 hm

Results by Gender

Rk  No Name NOC City
95 254 ROSNER Herbert AUT Uck/Leitha
96 166 SAILER Christian AUT Markersdorf
97 110 ALASSADI Nameer IRQ Vienna
98 227 UNGR Niklas AUT Wien
99 175 ZUBERBUHLER Manfred AUT Kottingbrunn
100 53 FUSSI Hubert AUT Innsbruck
101 146 ANSCHERINGER Manfred AUT Breitenbrunn
102 226 KOSOUR Gerd AUT Wien
103 195 EIGNER Gerhard AUT Wien
104 249 SCHWERDTNER-WEBER Lukas AUT Sommerein
105 213 PEIRITSCH Werner AUT Petronell-Carnuntum
106 143 ERTL Stefan AUT Kottingbrunn
107 196 FIEDLER Norbert AUT Wien
158 ESSLETZBICHLER Manfred AUT Wien
206 FEITSCHER Robert SVK Maria Ellend
185 RAIGER Matthias AUT Wien
133 RUSCONI Andrea ITA Vienna
232 SCHERNTHANER Andreas AUT Ennsdorf
190 JANI?EK Petr CZE Brno
148 SEEBAUER Stefan Ruderting
170 STIFTER Lukas AUT Wien
181 WOLFGER Harald AUT Mariasdorf
252 TOIFL Vinzenz AUT Eisenstadt
229 BISKUP Johann AUT Altlichtenwarth
194 BREUNLICH Lukas AUT Baden
182 DREU Robert AUT Baden
138 DUCHOSLAYV Gregor AUT Wien

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

Club

Arbd Sparkasse Neunkirchen

Sportunion Kaumberg

URC-Sport Okay

Tri Runners Baden
Scuderia 1921

RadsportUnion Maria Enzersdorf
Dynamo Neubau / Starbike

Sportfreunde Scholler

Maro ltalia

Naturfreunde Enns

RSV 1895 Passau

Rc Arbd Polizei Wien
WHC X-Sport Vésendorf

Arbo Sparkasse Neunkirchen

Cat | Rk

M55-64 | 18
M55-64 | 19
M19-34 | 18
M19-34 | 19
M55-64 | 20
MUB5 | 7
M55-64 | 21
M35-44 | 27
MU65 | 8
MU19 | 2
M45-54 | 28
M19-34 | 20
M45-54 | 29
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
MU19
M55-64
M45-54
M35-44
M35-44
W55-64
MU65
M19-34
M45-54
M45-54
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Time

02:07:57.16
02:09:14.16
02:09:46.42
02:10:27.92
02:12:08.03
02:12:09.17
02:18:12.69
02:18:46.94
02:22:09.95
02:30:05.22
02:30:06.32
02:35:45.99
02:41:15.00
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

27.10.2024

Diff

+48:59.88
+50:16.88
+50:49.14
+51:30.64
+53:10.75
+53:11.89
+59:15.41
+59:49.66
+01:03:12.67
+01:11:07.94
+01:11:09.04
+01:16:48.71
+01:22:17.72

Pace

18.01 km/h
17.83 km/h
17.75 km/h
17.66 km/h
17.44 km/h
17.43 km/h
16.67 km/h

16.6 km/h
16.21 km/h
15.35 km/h
15.35 km/h
14.79 km/h
14.29 km/h
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